District I

District II

State of New Mexico

Form C-104

Revised October 18, 1994

Instructions on back

Energy, Minerals & Natural Resources Department

OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION

2040 South Pacheco Santa Fe, NM 87505 Submit to Appropriate District Office

5 Copies

1000	К	. ט
TO 1		**

District III

PO Drawer DD, Artesia, NM 88211-0719

1000 Rio Brazos Rd., Aztec, NM 87410

PO Box 1980, Hobbs, NM 88241-1980

Title

District Manager

Date

3/20/00

AMENDED DEPORT

No. of No. of No. of No. of Part From the Fact/Wast Line County	District IV		<b>70</b> 313.0	. 05606									Δ	AMEND	ED REPORT		
Departed Name and Address   Department of Company   LP   Gil 37		heco, Sant REOI	a Fe, NM [EST]	1 87505 F <b>OR</b>	ALLO	WABLI	E AND AU'	THORIZ	ZATIO	N TO	O TRA	NSP	ORT				
Devoluting Vision of Date   Post Name									OGRID Number								
ANT Number Pool Name City, OR 73102-8260  APT Number Pool Name Typesty Name Pool Name Name Name Name Name Name Name Name	Devon Energy Production Company, L.P.																
**Northeast Elanco Mesaverde (Dross State																	
Surface Location	4 API 1		ioina C	ıty, Or	13102	-8200	5 ]	Pool Name									
Northeast Blanco Unit   Nort			8			Blanco l	Mesaverde (Pr	rorated Gas	s)								
II.   Surface Location   Township   Range   Let Idn   Feet from the   FSL   Foot   FSL   FSL   Foot   FSL   FSL   Foot   FSL   FSL   FSSL   Foot   FSL   FSSL   FSSL   Foot   FSSL   FSSL   Foot   FSSL   F	Prope	rty Code							e								
Clor let no.   Section   Township   Page   Led Idn   Feet from the   FSL   Profit from the   Profit from t					L		<del> </del>			/A							
Carl of any   Section   Township   Sating   Township		rface L					<u></u>	Tv. 41/0	To a Country Fresh				Word Line County				
Bottom Hole Location Up of tot no. Section Township Range Lot Ide Feet from the North-South Line Feet from the East-West Line County  "Lac Code "Producing Method Code "Gas Connection Date "C-129 Extraction and Description "Transporter Name and Address	UI or lot no.	ł .		•	1								1				
UI or lot no. Section Township Range Lot lide Feet from the North/South Line Feet from the Past-West Line County  "Lote Code "Producing Method Code "Gas Connection Date "C-129 Fermit Number "C-129 Effective Date "C-129 Expiration Date "C-129 Expiration Date "C-129 Effective Date "C-129 Expiration Date "POD ULSTR Location and Description ORRD 111 Rd 4-990 Exported Hyper Special County Date "POD ULSTR Location and Description Data "Pod ULSTR Location Data "Pod		ــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــ					1330			1							
"Lise Code "Producing Method Code "Cas Connection Date "C-129 Permit Number "C-129 Effective Date "C-129 Expiration Date  "IT numporter "Transporters "Transporter Name and Address "POD "ORID "Address "POD "POD ULSTR Location and Description and Description "POD Bloomfield, NN 87413  007057 EI Paso Natural Gas Cope Description "POD ULSTR Location and Description "POD ULSTR Location and Description Date "POD ULSTR Location and Description Sp6250  V. Well Completion Data "Pod ULSTR Location and Description "Pod ULSTR Location and Description "Pod ULSTR Location and Description Date "Pod ULSTR Location and Description "Pod ULSTR Location and Description Sp6250 "Pod ULSTR Location and Description Date "Pod ULSTR Location and Description "Pod ULSTR Location and Description "Pod ULSTR Location and Description Sp6250 "Pod ULSTR Location and Description "Pod ULSTR Location and Description Sp6250 "Pod ULSTR Location and Descriptio							Feet from the	North/Sou	h Line Feet from the		rom the	East/West Line		County			
### POD   17 Owner   1	Of or for no.	Beenon		r													
"Transporter Name and Address and Description  O07057  El Paso Natural Gas Co PO Box 1492 El Paso, TX 79978  IV. Produced Water  "POD U.STR Location and Description  FIGURE Name and Description  FIGUR Name and Description  FIGUR Name and Description  FIGUR Name and Descrip	12 Lse Code	13 Produc	ing Metho	od Code		" Gas Conne	ection Date	<sup>15</sup> C-129 Pen	mit Numbe	er	<sup>16</sup> C-129 E	Effectiv	e Date	" C-129 Expi	ration Date		
"Transporter Name and Address and Description  O07057  El Paso Natural Gas Co PO Box 1492 El Paso, TX 79978  IV. Produced Water  "POD U.STR Location and Description  FIGURE Name and Description  FIGUR Name and Description  FIGUR Name and Description  FIGUR Name and Descrip		<u></u>									L						
Transporter			s Trar	spor	ters	19			<sup>®</sup> DOD		21 O/C	T	22 POD I	III STR Locati	on		
O09018  Giant Refinery 111 Rd 4990 Bloomfield, NM 87413  O7057  EI Paso Natural Gas Co PO Box 1492 EI Paso, TX 79978  FOD DISTR Location and Description S96230  V. Well Completion Data  ** Spud Date  ** Ready Date  ** To Date New Oil  ** Gas Delivery Date  ** Depth Set  ** Sacks Cement  ** To Date New Oil  ** Gas Delivery Date  ** To Date New Oil  ** Thereby certify that the rules of the Oil Conservation division have been complied with and that the information liven have the early desired of my knowledges and belief.  Signature:  ** Steve McNally  Friede Name:  Steve McNally  Friede Name:  Steve McNally  Friede Date:  ** Date:  ** Date:  ** Date:  ** Date:  ** OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION  ** Approved by:  ** Trate:  ** Date:  *		_							rob		0,0				···		
Bloomfield, NM 87413  EI Paso Natural Gas Co PO Box 1492 EI Paso, TX 79978  IV. Produced Water  POD U.STR Location and Description  POD U.		(ID	<del></del> -		Giant I				59621	0	0						
POD Box 1492 EI Paso, TX 79978    MAR 2000   RECEIVED OIL COM. PIV DIST. 3   POD ULSTR Location and Description   Sp6250							07412										
PO Box 1492 El Paso, TX 79978    MAR 2000   RECEIVED   Solitoria of the Oil Conservation division have been complied with and that the information liven Nove & pre-and complete to the Jest of my knowledge and belief.   Signature:   District Manager   Date:   Date					Bloom	field, NM	8/413										
IV. Produced Water    Podd	007057				El Paso	Natural C	Gas Co		59623	0	G						
IV. Produced Water  POD ULSTR Location and Description Spot Spot Spud Date Part Hole Size Post Size Post Spud Date Post Size P													36 21 28 29 30 s				
IV. Produced Water  POD 596250  V. Well Completion Data  Ready Date  Ready Dat					El Paso	), IX 1991	18	:					100	LOS	37		
IV. Produced Water  POD 596250  V. Well Completion Data  Ready Date  Ready Dat														MAR 200	10 F. 3		
IV. Produced Water  POD 596250  V. Well Completion Data  Ready Date  Ready Dat													R F	RECEN			
IV. Produced Water  POD 596250  V. Well Completion Data  Ready Date  Ready Dat													R c	"LCON D	<u> </u>		
IV. Produced Water  POD 596250  V. Well Completion Data  Ready Date  Ready Dat											į.			DIST. 3			
POD ULSTR Location and Description  **POD ULSTR Location and Descripti													<b>T</b>	<b>a</b> .	1 60g		
POD 596250  V. Well Completion Data  Spud Date  Ready Date  Casing & Tubing Size  Casing											···	<b>L</b>	43	\$ 13.13	J. W.		
V. Well Completion Data  Spud Date  Ready Date  Casing & Tubing Size  Casing A Perforations  Casi	IV. Proc		Vater		<b>,</b>		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	<del></del> .									
V. Well Completion Data  ** Spud Date  ** Ready Date  ** PBTD  ** PBTD  ** Perforations  ** DHC, DC, MC  ** Depth Set  ** Sacks Cement  ** Sacks Cement  ** Date New Oil  ** Date New Oil  ** Gas Delivery Date  ** Date New Oil  ** Gas Delivery Date  ** Test Length  ** Test Length  ** Togs Pressure  ** Case Pressure  ** Case Pressure  ** Gas  ** AOF  ** Test Method  ** Thereby certify that the rules of the Oil Conservation division have been complied with and that the information liven bove that are and simplete to the less of my knowledge and belief.  Signature:  Printed Name: Steve McNally  Title:  District Manager  Date: 3/20/00  Phone: (405) 235-3611)								" POD ULS	TR Locati	ion and	Description						
** Spud Date ** Ready Date ** TD ** PBTD ** Perforations ** DHC, DC, MC  ** I Hole Size ** Sacks Cement **  ** VI. Well Test Data  ** Date New Oil ** Gas Delivery Date ** Test Date ** Test Length ** Tbg. Pressure ** Csg. Pressure ** Csg. Pressure ** Csg. Pressure ** Test Method ** Thereby certify that the rules of the Oil Conservation division have been complied with and that the information liven bove to be and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief.  Signature:  Printed Name: Steve McNally Title: District Manager Date: 3/20/00 Phone: (405) 235-3611)  ** PBTD ** Perforations ** DHC, DC, MC  ** Sacks Cement **  ** Test Length ** Tog. Pressure ** Csg. Pressure ** Csg. Pressure **  ** OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION **  Approved by: Title: District Manager **  Approval Date: Approval Date: **  Appro				D 4.	<u> </u>												
VI. Well Test Data  Spate New Oil  Gas Delivery Date  Gas Date New Oil  Gas Date New Oil				te	27 TD		29 PB	ΓD	1	<sup>29</sup> Perfora	tions	1	30 DHC, DC,	MC			
VI. Well Test Data  ** Date New Oil ** Gas Delivery Date ** Test Date ** Test Length ** Tog. Pressure ** Csg. Pressure ** Choke Size ** Oil ** Water ** Gas ** AOF ** Test Method ** Thereby certify that the rules of the Oil Conservation division have been complied with and that the information liven above the pest of my knowledge and belief.  Signature:  Printed Name: Steve McNally  Title: District Manager  Date: 3/20/00 Phone: (405) 235-3611)  ** Test Date ** Test Length ** Tog. Pressure ** Csg. Pressure ** OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION ** Test Method ** Title: District Manager Approved by: Title: District Manager Approval Date: ** Approval Date: District Manager Approval Date: ** Approval Date: Date: 3/20/00 Phone: (405) 235-3611)	Spud Date Ready		cady Da	ate 1D			TOIL TOIL						, .				
"I hereby certify that the rules of the Oil Conservation division have been complied with and that the information liven bove to the earl of mylete to the less of my knowledge and belief.  Signature:  Printed Name: Steve McNally  Title: District Manager  Date: 3/20/00 Phone: (405) 235-3611)  "Test Date "Test Length "Gas "Test Length "Gas "Test Length "Gas "Test Method "Test Metho		Hole Size	,			32 Casing &	Tubing Size			33 Dept	h Set		34	Sacks Cemen	l		
"I hereby certify that the rules of the Oil Conservation division have been complied with and that the information liven bove to the earl of mylete to the less of my knowledge and belief.  Signature:  Printed Name: Steve McNally  Title: District Manager  Date: 3/20/00 Phone: (405) 235-3611)  "Test Date "Test Length "Gas "Test Length "Gas "Test Length "Gas "Test Method "Test Metho		·				<del></del>							ļ				
"I hereby certify that the rules of the Oil Conservation division have been complied with and that the information liven bove to the earl of mylete to the less of my knowledge and belief.  Signature:  Printed Name: Steve McNally  Title: District Manager  Date: 3/20/00 Phone: (405) 235-3611)  "Test Date "Test Length "Gas "Test Length "Gas "Test Length "Gas "Test Method "Test Metho			-				·					-	<u> </u>				
"I hereby certify that the rules of the Oil Conservation division have been complied with and that the information liven bove to the earl of mylete to the less of my knowledge and belief.  Signature:  Printed Name: Steve McNally  Title: District Manager  Date: 3/20/00 Phone: (405) 235-3611)  "Test Date "Test Length "Gas "Test Length "Gas "Test Length "Gas "Test Method "Test Metho																	
"Thereby certify that the rules of the Oil Conservation division have been complied with and that the information liven above the earl complete to the less of my knowledge and belief.  Signature:  Printed Name: Steve McNally  Title: District Manager  Date: 3/20/00 Phone: (405) 235-3611)  Approval Date:  Approval Date:	VI. Wel	l Test I	Data														
"I hereby certify that the rules of the Oil Conservation division have been complied with and that the information liven above to the test of my knowledge and belief.  Signature:  Printed Name: Steve McNally  Title: District Manager  Date: 3/20/00 Phone: (405) 235-3611)  OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION  Approved by:  Title: Approval Date:	<sup>35</sup> Date New Oil <sup>36</sup> Ga		36 Gas	Delivery Date 37 Test Date			e	38 Test Length			39 Tbg. Pressure		*° C	'sg. Pressure			
"I hereby certify that the rules of the Oil Conservation division have been complied with and that the information liven above to the test of my knowledge and belief.  Signature:  Printed Name: Steve McNally  Title: District Manager  Date: 3/20/00 Phone: (405) 235-3611)  OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION  Approved by:  Title: Approval Date:	41 Cho	La Siza			<sup>12</sup> Oil		43 Water		# G	as		- 4	§ AOF	46 7	est Method		
with and that the information liven above to the less of my knowledge and belief.  Signature:  Printed Name: Steve McNally  Title: District Manager Date: 3/20/00 Phone: (405) 235-3611)  OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION  Approved by:  Title: Approval Date:  Approval Date:	Cho	KE SIZE			Oil		,,,,,,,,		-								
with and that the information liven above to the less of my knowledge and belief.  Signature:  Printed Name: Steve McNally  Title: District Manager Date: 3/20/00 Phone: (405) 235-3611)  OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION  Approved by:  Title: Approval Date:  Approval Date:	"I hereby certif	y that the n	ules of the	Oil Co	nservation	division have	been complied										
Signature:  Printed Name: Steve McNally  Title: District Manager  Date: 3/20/00   Phone: (405) 235-3611)  Approved by:  Title: Approval Date:    Approval Date:									(	OIL C	ONSER	VAT	ION DIV	ISION			
Printed Name: Steve McNally  Title: District Manager Date: 3/20/00 Phone: (405) 235-3611)  Approval Date:  Approval Date:  Approval Date:	knowledge and belief.								72								
Title:   District Manager   Approval Date:							<del></del>	Approved by:									
Date: 3/20/00 Phone: (405) 235-3611)									The.								
1 2000	(405) 225 2(11)																
	If this is a	change of c	operator fi	ll in the	OGRID n	umber and na	me of the previous	s operator									

Printed Name

Steve McNally